Puesto Tiempo
1 11,41
2 12,09
3 13,10
4 13,46
5 14,00
6 14,33
7 14,39
8 14,48
9 15,00
10 15,03
11 15,09
12 15,18
13 15,25
14 15,45
15 16,31
16 17,28
17 24,30
18 24,31

("Dhl’()H TIVO
“ RONDILLA

N° dorsal

524
358
523
527
455
531
1058
1065
497
443
1496
960
529
481
234
526
568
569

FECHA: 31/12/2022

Club Deportivo Rondilla

Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo

47010 Valladolid

cdrondilla@hotmail.com

XXXVIII CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas" 31/12/2022
CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA SUB-16 MASCULINO

Nombre y Apellidos
RUBEN RODRIGUEZ GARCIA

MIGUEL JIMENO POSTIGO
DAVID CAMINERO
ALEJANDRO PABLOS REY

ANDRES HUESCAR FERNANDEZ
RICARDO ANTONIO PEREZ BARZAGA
ALVARO PELLETERO ALONSO
ALFONSO ENCISO TEJERINA

DIEGO DE LA CAL MATIAS

ALEJANDRO LOPEZ TOMILLO

JAIRO MARTINEZ
VICTOR SORIA ARRANZ
JORGE PEREZ SICILIA

DIEGO FERNANDEZ ALFAJEME
ASIER BRRRENETXEA RODRIGUEZ
ISRAEL DAVID OJEDA ACOSTA
ADRIAN GONZALEZ VELAZQUEZ

ADRIAN LUCIO PANIAGUA

Club

VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
VENTA MAGULLO SEGOVIA
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
RACING VALLADOLID
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
VICKY FOODS ATHLETICS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

A.N.

2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007

Categoria

SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16
SUB-16

HORA: 17:50



